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SUSTAINABLE DESIGN COLLABORATIVE – ATLANTA 

 

o Executive Director: Liset Robinson 

▪ proflisetrobinson@gmail.com / liset.robinson@sdcatlanta.org  

▪ 770.366.7573 

https://www.linkedin.com/in/liset-robinson-b4119b12/ 
 

o Chairman: Brent Redmon 
▪ brent.redmon05@Gmail.com / brent.redmon@sdcatlanta.org  
▪ 678.618.8503 

https://www.linkedin.com/in/brent-redmon-0bba1711/ 
 

o Vice-Chairman: Reed Thomas 
▪ R.thomas@jedunn.com / reed.thomas@sdcatlanta.org  
▪ 770.310.1742 

https://www.linkedin.com/in/reed-thomas-0423585/ 
 

o Treasurer: Treasurer: Paul Bates 

▪ dsignrguy@yahoo.com / Paul.Bates@sdcatlanta.org   

▪ 404.791.3900 

https://www.linkedin.com/in/paulbatesmba/ 

 
o Director of Logistics: George Harkness 

▪ george.harkness@cbre.com  / george.harkness@sdcatlanta.org  

▪ 770.286.5165 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/george-harkness-26403a80/ 
 

o Director of Design Technology: Taejun Park 

▪ tpark@tvsdesign.com / taejun.park@sdcatlanta.org  

▪ 404.946.6675 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/taejunpark  
 

o Director of Design Landscape: Chris Morphis 

▪ clmorphis@gmail.com / Chirs.morphis@sdcatlanta.org  

▪ 404.433.2701 
http://www.linkedin.com/in/clmorphis  
 

o Secretary: Xin Wang 
▪ a.simple.pond@gmail.com   / xin.wang@sdcatlanta.org  
▪ 678.650.9952 

https://www.linkedin.com/in/xin-wang-44602534/   

 

o Director of Graphics: Delaram Tafreshian 

▪ dtafreshian@asdnet.com  / delaram.tafreshian@sdcatlanta.org   

▪ 678.862.9355 

https://www.linkedin.com/in/delaram-tafreshian/  

mailto:proflisetrobinson@gmail.com
mailto:liset.robinson@sdcatlanta.org
https://www.linkedin.com/in/liset-robinson-b4119b12/
mailto:brent.redmon05@Gmail.com
mailto:brent.redmon@sdcatlanta.org
https://www.linkedin.com/in/brent-redmon-0bba1711/
mailto:R.thomas@jedunn.com
mailto:reed.thomas@sdcatlanta.org
https://www.linkedin.com/in/reed-thomas-0423585/
mailto:dsignrguy@yahoo.com
mailto:Paul.Bates@sdcatlanta.org
https://www.linkedin.com/in/paulbatesmba/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/paulbatesmba/
mailto:george.harkness@cbre.com
mailto:george.harkness@sdcatlanta.org
https://www.linkedin.com/in/george-harkness-26403a80/
mailto:tpark@tvsdesign.com
mailto:taejun.park@sdcatlanta.org
https://www.linkedin.com/in/taejunpark
mailto:clmorphis@gmail.com
mailto:Chirs.morphis@sdcatlanta.org
http://www.linkedin.com/in/clmorphis
mailto:a.simple.pond@gmail.com
mailto:xin.wang@sdcatlanta.org
https://www.linkedin.com/in/xin-wang-44602534/
mailto:dtafreshian@asdnet.com
mailto:delaram.tafreshian@sdcatlanta.org
https://www.linkedin.com/in/delaram-tafreshian/

